
Pos.  

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

Nicht Klassifiziert 

NS 

NS 

St.Nr.  

25 

33 

64 

118 

76 

17 

74 

181 

9 

110 

12 

23 

576 

969 

43 

28 

79 

177 

88 

2 

666 

357 

147 

Klasse  

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

E5 

Vorname/Nachname  

Giovanni Battani 

Karl Heil 

Ralf Kaffenberger 

Thomas Sasse 

Heiko Stieber 

Carolin Wietig 

Steven Prediger 

Bernd Dehmel 

Maximilian Dupont 

Uwe Truskowski 

Natalie Beck 

Jan Gronau 

Jürgen Rehhahn 

Jan Depke 

Lucas Geitner 

Bruno Weber 

Markus Koob 

Mathias Gieger 

Jenny Labenski 

Thomas Leugner 

Klaus Kley 

Kilian Düsterhus 

Justus Bosse 

Ort  

Hilden 

Lindenfels 

Lautertal 

Creußen 

Dreiheide 

Osloß 

Großrosseln 

Radeburg 

Bliesen 

Schlotheim 

Esslingen am Neckar 

Neumarkt 

Jockgrim 

Neukirchen-Vluyn 

Wernberg-Köblitz 

Hütschenhausen 

Assenheim 

Albersweiler 

Hochspeyer 

Frechen 

Eppstein 

Delbrück 

Braunschweig 

Nat.  

ITA 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

GER 

FMN  

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

Bewerber  

team711.de 

IMS Schlierbach 

Bauerschmidt - KTM 

supermotostore racing 

RE-Racing 

supermotostore racing 

Bauerschmidt - KTM 

Bauerschmidt - KTM 

Fahrzeug  

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

Suzuki 

KTM 

KTM 

TM 

KTM 

Husqvarna / TM 

KTM 

KTM 

Honda 

KTM 

TM Racing 

KTM 

Kawasaki 

Aprilia 

KTM 

KTM 

KTM 

Suzuki 

KTM 

Runden  

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

2 

Gesamtzeit  

3:03.722 

3:08.771 

3:10.861 

3:11.344 

3:15.479 

3:16.543 

3:17.419 

3:18.703 

3:29.232 

3:29.460 

3:30.694 

3:32.473 

3:33.782 

3:35.649 

3:36.513 

3:40.763 

3:42.215 

3:42.962 

3:47.759 

3:56.891 

4:03.707 

Diff.  

5.049 

7.139 

7.622 

11.757 

12.821 

13.697 

14.981 

25.510 

25.738 

26.972 

28.751 

30.060 

31.927 

32.791 

37.041 

38.493 

39.240 

44.037 

53.169 

59.985 

NS 

NS 

Beste Zeit.  

1:29.619 

1:29.991 

1:27.983 

1:32.503 

1:34.065 

1:35.143 

1:37.156 

1:35.476 

1:33.129 

1:41.125 

1:40.225 

1:44.019 

1:42.318 

1:43.699 

1:44.263 

1:46.825 

1:46.404 

1:48.948 

1:51.321 

1:52.439 

1:52.473 

Nach Runden sortiert
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SuperMoto DM Schaafheim 
E5-Gruppe B 

Halbfinale RACE 

Rennen (9:00 und 2 Runden) started at 16:54:41 

Odenwaldring 1,248 Km 

25.07.2015 16:45 

#9 +15s wg. Frühstart


